CONTENTS

INTRODUCTION

CYRIL DAVIES AND THE STONES IN JANUARY 1963
John Pidgcon

THE ROLLING STONES - GENUINE R & 8!
Norman Jopling

“come on”
“1 WANNA BE YOUR MAN”
THE ROLLING STONES EP/“NOT FADE AWAY”

THIS HORRIBLE LOT - NOT QUITE WHAT THEY SEEM
Maureen Cleave

THE ROLLING STONES

“it’s all over now”

FIVEBY FIVE EP/* TIME IS ON MY SIDE”
“little red rooster”

THE ROLLING STONES NO. 2

“the last time”

“(1can’t GET no) satisfaction”

OUT OF OUR HEADS

“getoff of my cloud”/* 19 T'H nervous breakdown”

AFTERMATH
“paint it black”/“have you seen your mother,

BABY, STANDING IN THE SHADOW?”
“let’s spend the night together”

11
19
21

25

28
33
37
40
42
46
48
53
58
63

69
72



M Contents

BETWEEN THE BUTTONS

THE ROLLING STONES: OUR FANS HAVE MOVED ON WITH US
Keith Altham

“we love you”
THEIR SATANIC MAJESTIES REQUEST

MICK JAGGER INTERNATIONAL TIMES INTERVIEW
Barry Miles

“jumpin’ jack flash”
BEGGARS BANQUET
“honky tonk women”

THE BITTTLRSWEET SYMPHONY
Rob Chapman

LET IT BLEED
DECCA AND KLEIN BLUES
STICKY FINGERS

THE ROLLING STONE INTERVIEW: KEITH RICHARD
Robert Greenfield

EXILE ON MAIN ST
GOATS HEAD SOUP
its only rock 'n roll

metamorphosis

IT ISN'T ONLY ROCK AND ROLL
Robert Christgau

B1/ICK AND BLUE

AND SITTETH AT THE RIGHT HAND . ..
Jonh Ingham

SOME GIRLS

THE BACK LINE
John Pidgeon

SOME GUYS
Robert Christgau

76

80

g5
91

97

Hg
121
129

134

179
179
\gb

195

276
287
295
304

314

320

329

336
351

362



Contents

EMOTIONAL RESCUE
TATTOO YOU
UNDERCOVER

DIRTY WORK

STEEL WHEELS
VOODOO LOUNGE

SELF SATISFACTION
Robin Eggar

BRIDGES TO BABYLON

THE STONES AT FORTY
Andy Gill

ROLLING STONE IN EXILE
Robin Eggar

PLEASE ALLOW ME TO INTRODUCE MYSELF
Ignacio Julia

A BIGGER BANG

ROLLING ROCK
Pierre Perrone

the rake’s progress

Mark Ellen

PLEASE ALLOW ME TO CORRECT A FEW THINGS
BillWyman

ROLLED OVER
Keith Altham

TEN REASONS WHY THE ROLLING STONES WERE
THE WORLD’S GREATEST ROCKAND ROLL BAND
Gary Pig Gold

SELECTED BIBLIOGRAPHY
ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS

Vi

374
382
389
395
403
413
422

442

449

457

464

469

476

485

502

516

524

529
533



