CONTENTS

INTRODUCTION	1
CYRIL DAVIES AND THE STONES IN JANUARY 1963 John Pidgeon	3
THE ROLLING STONES – GENUINE R & B! Norman Jopling	8
"COME ON" "I WANNA BE YOUR MAN" THE ROLLING STONES EP/"NOT FADE AWAY"	11 19 21
THIS HORRIBLE LOT – NOT QUITE WHAT THEY SEEM Maureen Cleave	25
"IT'S ALL OVER NOW" FIVE BY FIVE EP/"TIME IS ON MY SIDE" "LITTLE RED ROOSTER" THE ROLLING STONES NO. 2 "THE LAST TIME" "(I CAN'T GET NO) SATISFACTION" OUT OF OUR HEADS "GET OFF OF MY CLOUD"/"19TH NERVOUS BREAKDOWN"	28 33 37 40 42 46 48 53 58
AFTERMATH "PAINT IT BLACK"/"HAVE YOU SEEN YOUR MOTHER,	63
BABY, STANDING IN THE SHADOW?" "LET'S SPEND THE NIGHT TOGETHER"	69 72

BETWEEN THE BUTTONS	76
THE ROLLING STONES: OUR FANS HAVE MOVED ON WITH US Keith Altham	80
"WE LOVE YOU"	85
THEIR SATANIC MAJESTIES REQUEST	91
MICK JAGGER INTERNATIONAL TIMES INTERVIEW Barry Miles	97
"JUMPIN" JACK FLASH"	118
BEGGARS BANQUET	121
"HONKY TONK WOMEN"	129
THE BITTTERSWEET SYMPHONY	134
Rob Chapman	
LET IT BLEED	170
DECCA AND KLEIN BLUES	179
STICKY FINGERS	185
THE ROLLING STONE INTERVIEW: KEITH RICHARD Robert Greenfield	195
EXILE ON MAIN ST.	276
GOATS HEAD SOUP	287
IT'S ONLY ROCK 'N ROLL	295
METAMORPHOSIS	304
IT ISN'T ONLY ROCK AND ROLL	314
Robert Christgau	
BLACK AND BLUE	320
AND SITTETH AT THE RIGHT HAND	329
Jonh Ingham	
SOME GIRLS	336
THE BACK LINE	351
John Pidgeon	
SOME GUYS	362
Robert Christgau	

Contents	vii
EMOTIONAL RESCUE TATTOO YOU UNDERCOVER DIRTY WORK STEEL WHEELS VOODOO LOUNGE	374 382 389 395 403 413
SELF SATISFACTION Robin Eggar	422
BRIDGES TO BABYLON	442
THE STONES AT FORTY Andy Gill	449
ROLLING STONE IN EXILE Robin Eggar	457
PLEASE ALLOW ME TO INTRODUCE MYSELF Ignacio Julià	464
A BIGGER BANG	469
ROLLING ROCK Pierre Perrone	476
THE RAKE'S PROGRESS Mark Ellen	485
PLEASE ALLOW ME TO CORRECT A FEW THINGS Bill Wyman	502
ROLLED OVER Keith Altham	516
TEN REASONS WHY THE ROLLING STONES WERE THE WORLD'S GREATEST ROCK AND ROLL BAND Gary Pig Gold	524
SELECTED BIBLIOGRAPHY	529
ACKNOWLEDGEMENTS	533